Capstone Project Schedule Template - Fall-Spring
Project:
Last Updated:  11/9/20

Year

Month Sept

Task Description| Duration| Assigned| 8/31 | 9/7 | 9/14 | 9/21 | 9/28

Desktop Plate Design

Desktop Plate Manufacture

Joint 1 Aluminum Design

Joint 1 3D Prototypetesting

Joint 1 aluminum Machining

Right-to-Left Flipping

Machininglink connections

1st Prototype Ready to Send to Cali

Send Prototype 1 to California




2020
Oct Nov Dec
10/5 | 10/12| 10/19 | 10/26| 11/2 | 11/9 |11/16|11/23|11/30| 12/7 |12/14 12,421 12/28




2021

Jan

Feb

Mar

Al

1/4

1/11

1/18

1/25

2/1

2/8

2/15

2/22

3/1

3/8

3/15

3/22

3/29

4/5




or

May

4/12

4/19

4/26

5/3

5/10

5/17

5/24




